OP \$65.00 4373760

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM378162

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/01/2015
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Creations Meandres Inc.		06/01/2015	Corporation: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Groupe Cirque Du Soleil Inc.	
Street Address:	8400 Second Avenue	
City:	Montreal, Quebec	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	H1Z4M6	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type Number		Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4373760	ZARKANA CIRQUE DU SOLEIL	
Registration Number:	4440533	ZARKANA CIRQUE DU SOLEIL	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2023712540

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2023712600 **Email:** tm@skgf.com

Correspondent Name: Sterne, Kessler, Goldstein & Fox PLLC

Address Line 1: 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3019.079AGR0

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Sterne, Kessler, Goldstein & Fox PLLC

Address Line 1: 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Monica Riva Talley

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005758 FRAME: 0816

900358726

SIGNATURE:	/Monica Riva Talley/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/28/2016	
Total Attachments: 3		
source=3019.079agr0 merger -1#page1.tif		
source=3019.079agr0 merger -1#page2.tif		
source=3019.079agr0 merger -1#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005758 FRAME: 0817

Certificate of Amalgamation

Business Corporations Act (CQLR, chapter S-31.1)

I hereby certify that the corporations named in the articles of amalgamation pursuant to the Business Corporations Act were amalgamated on June 1, 2015, as one corporation under the name

GROUPE CIRQUE DU SOLEIL INC.

Filed in the register on June 1, 2015 under Quebec registration number 1149852718

(signed)

Enterprise Registrar

SEAL OF THE QUEBEC ENTERPRISE REGISTRAR

TRADEMARK REEL: 005758 FRAME: 0818

ARTICLES OF AMALGAMATION

				For short-rorm amaigamations only
Check	the appropriate box	☐ Long-Form Amalgamatic	on Short-Form Amalgamation	Quebec Enterprise Number
	and additional and and	a song rommanaganian	en a subtrantification	NEQ 1 1 4 9 8 5 2 7 1 8
	N. Carlotte			143 0 0 2 1 1 2
Divata		X-4 500 - 5 54 4		
Busin	ess Corporations	Act, RSQ, c S-31.1		
	British and the second of the second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1.	Name of the bus	iness corporation		
	ODAUDE AIDAU	E STARFE IN		
	GROUPE CIRQU	E DU SOLEIL INC.		
	Varaina(a) af the	annin ne Hisibanin metan tah	a language other than French, if a	
	VEISION(8) OF THE I	mante of the corporation in a	a language other trian French, ir al	ay
	 Designating nur 	mber in lieu of a name		
	The A1			
2.	Share capital			
		الموافد با الأنواد بالان	and the second second	
	See Schedule 1 a	ittached hereto to form an i	ntegral part hereof.	
e e	·	Baranda da raya (1200) - Baranda da baranda da baranda (1200) - Baranda (1200)	comparation which is all and appeared	
3.	terms of conver	sion and payment for the	shares of the amalgamating co	rporations, it any.
	Not applicable			
	ivot applicable	<i>*</i>		
A:	Doctrictions		and the base of the same	
4.	Mestrictions on	rransfer of securities	or shares, it any	
	Con Cohadula 2	allachad barata ta fama	on interest was because	
	See Scriedule Z	attached hereto to form	an integral part nereor.	
5.	Number of direct	ha ua		
D.	Number of direct	iors		
	Fixed number		Minimum number 1	
	rixed number		Maximum number 15	Sage
	" Was river	- An article - An	Maximum number 15	
0	ian and raturn th	is form with the required	documents and novement Do	not four
O	ign and return us	is torrit with the required	documents and payment. Do	iot iax.
				Reserved for administration
		10TC	77 49488467	

Revenu Quebec

6.	Limitations on activities, if any			RE-501 (2012-07) Page 2
7.	Other provisions, if any			
	See Schedule 2 attached hereto to form an integral part hereof.			
8.	Date and time to be assigned to the certificate, if any Date 2015 06 01 Time			
9.	Amalgamating corporations			
	Corporation name	Quebec enterprise number (NEQ)	Name of authorized director or officer	Signature of authorized director or officer
	CRÉATIONS MÉANDRES INC.	1149852718	Robert Blain	(signed)
	GROUPE CIRQUE DU SOLEIL INC.	1140308009	Robert Blain	(signed)

If space is insufficient, attach an appendix, indicate the section and number the pages, if applicable

10TD ZZ 49488468

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005758 FRAME: 0820

RECORDED: 03/28/2016